Delta Basic Compact Drive
ME300 Series
Digitized Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
1
The automation industry today is facing challenges such as increasing competition and rising costs. In addition
to improving productivity and reducing direct labor, the driving force for automation is to achieve higher efficiency,
optimal quality, and most importantly, flexibility and compatibility for a wide range of applications.

for easy installation
20
Ordering Information
Power Range
Frame
Size Model Name
Standard Models (0 ~ 599 Hz)
Max. Applicable
Motor Capacity
Drive Rated
Output Current Built-in EMC Filter Built-in STO
[HP] [kW] [A]
115 V / single-phase
1/8 0.1 0.8 A VFD0A8ME11ANNAA
1/8 0.1 0.8 A VFD0A8ME11ANSAA V
1/4 0.2 1.6 A VFD1A6ME11ANNAA
1/4 0.2 1.6 A VFD1A6ME11ANSAA V
1/2 0.4 2.5 A VFD2A5ME11ANNAA
1/2 0.4 2.5 A VFD2A5ME11ANSAA V
1 0.75 4.8 C VFD4A8ME11ANNAA
1 0.75 4.8 C VFD4A8ME11ANSAA V
230 V / single-phase
1/8 0.1 0.8 A VFD0A8ME21ANNAA
1/8 0.1 0.8 A VFD0A8ME21ANSAA V
1/8 0.1 0.8 B VFD0A8ME21AFNAA V
1/8 0.1 0.8 B VFD0A8ME21AFSAA V V
1/4 0.2 1.6 A VFD1A6ME21ANNAA
1/4 0.2 1.6 A VFD1A6ME21ANSAA V
1/4 0.2 1.6 B VFD1A6ME21AFNAA V
1/4 0.2 1.6 B VFD1A6ME21AFSAA V V
1/2 0.4 2.8 A VFD2A8ME21ANNAA
1/2 0.4 2.8 A VFD2A8ME21ANSAA V
1/2 0.4 2.8 B VFD2A8ME21AFNAA V
1/2 0.4 2.8 B VFD2A8ME21AFSAA V V
1 0.75 4.8 B VFD4A8ME21ANNAA
1 0.75 4.8 B VFD4A8ME21ANSAA V
1    0.75 4.8 B VFD4A8ME21AFNAA V
1    0.75 4.8 B VFD4A8ME21AFSAA V V
2 1.5 7.5 C VFD7A5ME21ANNAA
2 1.5 7.5 C VFD7A5ME21ANSAA V
2 1.5 7.5 C VFD7A5ME21AFNAA V
2 1.5 7.5 C VFD7A5ME21AFSAA V V
3 2.2 11.0 C VFD11AME21ANNAA
3 2.2 11.0 C VFD11AME21ANSAA V
3 2.2 11.0 C VFD11AME21AFNAA V
3 2.2 11.0 C VFD11AME21AFSAA V V
230 V / three-phase
1/8 0.1 0.8 A VFD0A8ME23ANNAA
1/8 0.1 0.8 A VFD0A8ME23ANSAA V
1/4 0.2 1.6 A VFD1A6ME23ANNAA
1/4 0.2 1.6 A VFD1A6ME23ANSAA V
1/2 0.4 2.8 A VFD2A8ME23ANNAA
1/2 0.4 2.8 A VFD2A8ME23ANSAA V
1 0.75 4.8 A VFD4A8ME23ANNAA
21
Specifications
Ordering Information
Power Range
Frame
Size Model Name
Standard Models (0 ~ 599 Hz)
Max. Applicable
Motor Capacity
Drive Rated
Output Current Built-in EMC Filter Built-in STO
[HP] [kW] [A]
230 V / three-phase
1 0.75 4.8 A VFD4A8ME23ANSAA V
2 1.5 7.5 B VFD7A5ME23ANNAA
2 1.5 7.5 B VFD7A5ME23ANSAA V
3 2.2 11.0 C VFD11AME23ANNAA
3 2.2 11.0 C VFD11AME23ANSAA V
5 3.7 / 4 17.0 C VFD17AME23ANNAA
5 3.7 / 4 17.0 C VFD17AME23ANSAA V
7.5 5.5 25.0 D VFD25AME23ANNAA
7.5 5.5 25.0 D VFD25AME23ANSAA V
460 V / three-phase
1/2 0.4 1.5 A VFD1A5ME43ANNAA
1/2 0.4 1.5 A VFD1A5ME43ANSAA V
1/2 0.4 1.5 B VFD1A5ME43AFNAA V
1/2 0.4 1.5 B VFD1A5ME43AFSAA V V
1 0.75 2.7 A VFD2A7ME43ANNAA
1 0.75 2.7 A VFD2A7ME43ANSAA V
1 0.75 2.7 B VFD2A7ME43AFNAA V
1 0.75 2.7 B VFD2A7ME43AFSAA V V
2 1.5 4.2 B VFD4A2ME43ANNAA
2 1.5 4.2 B VFD4A2ME43ANSAA V
2 1.5 4.2 B VFD4A2ME43AFNAA V
2 1.5 4.2 B VFD4A2ME43AFSAA V V
3 2.2 5.5 C VFD5A5ME43ANNAA
3 2.2 5.5 C VFD5A5ME43ANSAA V
3 2.2 5.5 C VFD5A5ME43AFNAA V
3 2.2 5.5 C VFD5A5ME43AFSAA V V
4 3 7.3 C VFD7A3ME43ANNAA
4 3 7.3 C VFD7A3ME43ANSAA V
4 3 7.3 C VFD7A3ME43AFNAA V
4 3 7.3 C VFD7A3ME43AFSAA V V
5 3.7 / 4 9.0 C VFD9A0ME43ANNAA
5 3.7 / 4 9.0 C VFD9A0ME43ANSAA V
5 3.7 / 4 9.0 C VFD9A0ME43AFNAA V
5 3.7 / 4 9.0 C VFD9A0ME43AFSAA V V
7.5 5.5 13.0 D VFD13AME43ANNAA
7.5 5.5 13.0 D VFD13AME43ANSAA V
7.5 5.5 13.0 D VFD13AME43AFNAA V
7.5 5.5 13.0 D VFD13AME43AFSAA V V
10 7.5 17.0 D VFD17AME43ANNAA
10 7.5 17.0 D VFD17AME43ANSAA V
10 7.5 17.0 D VFD17AME43AFNAA V
10 7.5 17.0 D VFD17AME43AFSAA V V
22
DELTA_ IA-MDS_ME300_C_EN_20210527*We reserve the right to change the information in this catalogue without prior notice.
Industrial Automation Headquarters
Taiwan: Delta Electronics, Inc.